ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6031

INSTITUTION NAME: EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6031-S-1-1153 ARHAM ASIM ASIM RASHEED

6031-5-1-1154

6031-5-1-1156

6031-5-1-1223

6031-5-1-1243
6031-5-2-1195

6031-5-2-1205
6031-5-3-1185
6031-5-3-1233
6031-5-4-1155
6031-5-4-1353
6031-5-5-1157
6031-5-7-1253
6031-5-8-1343

MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
FAHAD

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
BHATTI

FAHAD MATEEN

JAHANGIR ALI BHATTI

MUHAMMAD GHAZAIN SAJID MUHAMMAD SAJID IQBAL

SYEDA BAREENA SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARMAAN
KHAN

AQSA ARSALAN

UROOB ALI LAKHANI
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI
LAEBAH FARAZ

NOOR UL ARSH

ARMIN ALI LAKHANI
SYEDA MARIUM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD DIN

KHAN
SYED FAHAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD AQEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
MUHAMMAD ALI LAKHANI
NOUMAN ARSHAD

FARAZ UL HAQUE ANSARI
ZAKAUDDIN

MUHAMMAD ALI LAKHANI
SYED MATI UR REHMAN
ZAKAUDDIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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%AGE
80.00%
75.00%
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73.33%
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80.00%
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